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L—2 BAtaRfE 10:00:00

Lap Laptime = i3] Lap Laptime b3 53] Lap Laptime = [5E7]
65 43.421 +1.721 10:53:48.010
(2-6) Team &5|% 66 43.628 +1.928 10:54:31.638
1 46.163 +4.463 10:04:56.595 67 43.381 +1.681 10:55:15.019
43.367 +1.667 10:05:39.962 68 43.475 +1.775 10:55:58.494
3 43.759 +2.059 10:06:23.721 69 43.326 +1.626 10:56:41.820
4 44.054 +2.354 10:07:07.775 70 43.706 +2.006 10:57:25.526
5 43.156 +1.456 10:07:50.931 71 44.075 +2.375 10:58:09.601
6 42.579 +0.879 10:08:33.510 72 1:38.944 +57.244 10:59:48.545
7 42.925 +1.225 10:09:16.435 73 45.775 +4.075 11:00:34.320
8 43.096 +1.396 10:09:59.531 74 43.320 +1.620 11:01:17.640
9 43.131 +1.431 10:10:42.662 75 42.411 +0.711 11:02:00.051
10 43.338 +1.638 10:11:26.000 76 42.353 +0.653 11:02:42.404
11 42.804 +1.104 10:12:08.804 77 42.133 +0.433 11:03:24.537
12 43.421 +1721  10:12:52.225 78 42.084 +0.384  11:04:06.621
13 42,978 +1.278 10:13:35.203 79 42.304 +0.604 11:04:48.925
14 43.716 +2.016  10:14:18.919 80 42.048 +0.348  11:05:30.973
15 44,076 +2.376 10:15:02.995 81 42.318 +0.618 11:06:13.291
16 43.122 +1.422 10:15:46.117 82 42.629 +0.929 11:06:55.920
17 42.848 +1.148  10:16:28.965 83 42.313 +0.613  11:07:38.233
18 44,924 +3.224 10:17:13.889 84 42.863 +1.163 11:08:21.096
19 43.486 +1.786 10:17:57.375 85 45.003 +3.303 11:09:06.099
20 1:45.442  +1:03.742  10:19:42.817 86 42.428 +0.728  11:09:48.527
21 46.232 +4.532 10:20:29.049 87 42.037 +0.337 11:10:30.564
22 42.703 +1.003  10:21:11.752 88 42.026 +0.326  11:11:12.590
23 42,794 +1.094 10:21:54.546 89 42.606 +0.906 11:11:55.196
24 42.114 +0.414 10:22:36.660 90 43.413 +1.713 11:12:38.609
25 42.337 +0.637 10:23:18.997 91 1:46.623 +1:04.923 11:14:25.232
26 42332 +0.632 10:24:01.329 92 45.161 +3.461 11:15:10.393
27 43.141 +1.441 10:24:44.470 93 43.283 +1.583 11:15:53.676
28 42.444 +0.744 10:25:26.914 94 42.367 +0.667 11:16:36.043
29 43721 +2.021 10:26:10.635 95 42.610 +0.910 11:17:18.653
30 42.116 +0.416  10:26:52.751 96 42.685 +0.985  11:18:01.338
31 42.209 +0.509 10:27:34.960 97 43.122 +1.422 11:18:44.460
32 43.636 +1.936 10:28:18.59 98 43.256 +1.556 11:19:27.716
33 43.59 +1.896  10:29:02.192 9 42.812 +1.112 11:20:10.528
34 42.392 +0.692 10:29:44.584 100 42.331 +0.631 11:20:52.859
35 42.741 +1.041 10:30:27.325 101 42.530 +0.830 11:21:35.389
36 46.243 +4.543 10:31:13.568 102 42.424 +0.724 11:22:17.813
37 42.934 +1.234 10:31:56.502 103 42.853 +1.153 11:23:00.666
38 1:39.604 +57.904  10:33:36.106 104 41.964 +0.264  11:23:42.630
39 46.439 +4.739 10:34:22.545 105 42.534 +0.834 11:24:25.164
40 42.871 +1.171 10:35:05.416 106 42.441 +0.741 11:25:07.605
41 42.880 +1.180 10:35:48.296 107 42.641 +0.941 11:25:50.246
42 42.212 +0.512 10:36:30.508 108 42.942 +1.242 11:26:33.188
43 42.929 +1.229 10:37:13.437 109 42.541 +0.841 11:27:15.729
44 43.853 +2.153 10:37:57.290 110 43.147 +1.447 11:27:58.876
45 43.265 +1.565 10:38:40.555 111 45.338 +3.638 11:28:44.214
46 42.376 +0.676  10:39:22.931 112 41.700 11:29:25.914
47 43.381 +1.681 10:40:06.312 113 42.194 +0.494 11:30:08.108
48 42.382 +0.682 10:40:48.694 114 42.179 +0.479 11:30:50.287
49 42.917 +1.217 10:41:31.611 115 42.576 +0.876 11:31:32.863
50 42.862 +1.162 10:42:14.473 116 43.586 +1.886 11:32:16.449
51 42.633 +0.933 10:42:57.106 117 42.231 +0.531 11:32:58.680
52 42.766 +1.066 10:43:39.872 118 42.846 +1.146 11:33:41.526
53 42.823 +1.123 10:44:22.695 119 42.504 +0.804 11:34:24.030
54 42.337 +0.637 10:45:05.032 120 42.760 +1.060 11:35:06.790
55 42.326 +0.626 10:45:47.358
56 42.266 +0.566 10:46:29.624
57 1:30.579 +48.879 10:48:00.203
58 45.852 +4.152 10:48:46.055
59 43.126 +1.426 10:49:29.181
60 43.176 +1.476 10:50:12.357
61 42.941 +1.241 10:50:55.298
62 42.533 +0.833 10:51:37.831
63 42.938 +1.238 10:52:20.769
64 43.820 +2.120 10:53:04.589
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